

Misc Act VIII NO.12 of 2022

Order no. 12 dtd. 05.12.2024

Today is the day fixed for exparte hearing.

Both the Petitioner and the OPs have filed their respective hazira. None appeared to move before the Court .

The case is adjourned today

To 20.03.2025 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me.

ADJ,Kalna

ADJ,Kalna