

Misc. Act VIII : 12 of 2022

Order No. 16 dated 17.02.2026

Regular PO is on leave. Addl. Dist. Judge, FTC Kalna is in charge.

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Case is adjourned today.

To 01.06.26 for ex parte hearing.

Dict. & corr. by me,

Addl.District Judge, Kalna-I/C

Addl. District Judge, Kalna-I/C